BARCeesse,

Ballston Area Recreation Commission

2022 BARC Fall Soccer Schedule

Day Date Time Gr.K Gr.1 Gr. 2 Gr.3 | Gr.4&5 (Gr.6-9 KINDER KICKERS
PRACTICES Kinder K| 1stGr. | 2nd Gr.  Junior Inter. | Senior 1- Salvatore Dental
Sat 9/17/22] 10:00 AM| 1/2 (P) 1/2(P) 1/2(P) 1/2(P) 1/2(P) 1/2(P) 2- Burlingame Orthodontics
11:30 AM|  3/4(P) 3/4(P) 3/4(P) 3(P) 3/4(P) 3(P) 3- Tigger's Tiny Tots
1:00 PM| 5/6 (P) 5/6(P) 5(P) 5(P) 4- Snyder's Drywall
2:30 PM 7 (P) 5- Above & Beyond Bookkeeping
Mon 9/19/22 6:00 PM| 1/3(P) 1/3(P)* 1/3(P) 1/3(P) 1/4(P) 1/3(P) 6- Saratoga Tents & Events
Tues 9/20/22 6:00 PM| 2/5(P) 2/5(P) * 2/5(P) 2(P) 2/5(P) 2(P) 7- BACC
Wed 9/21/22 6:00 PM| 4/7(P) 4/6(P)* 4(P) 3(P)
Thurs  9/22/22 6:00 PM 6 (P) FIRST GRADE DRIBBLERS
Picture Day! Be early! Bring your envelope. Practice after pictures. 1- Village Photo
Sat 9/24/22|Picture 9:45 -1/2 | 9:30-1/2 | 9:15-1/2| 9:00-1/2 | 1:00- 1/2 | 1:20- 1/2 2- Townhomes at Woodland Edge
|time next | 11:25-3/4 | 11:05- 3/4 |10:45- 3/4| 10:35-3 [10:20- 3/4| 10:05- 3 3- Rushdown Studios
to team 12:35-5/6 | 12:15- 5/6 | 12:00- 5 11:45-5 4- Gil's Garage
numbers 1:45-7 5- Yana Yoga
Mon 9/26/22 6:00 PM| 1/4 (P)* 1/4 (P) 1/4 (P) 1/2 (P) 1/4 (P) 1/2 (P) 6- TSS Printing
Tues 9/27/22 6:00 PM| 2/5 (P)* 2/5 (P) 2/5 (P) 3(P) 2/5 (P) 3(P)
Wed 9/2822  6:00 PM| 3/ (P)° | 3/6 (P) 3(P) 3(P) SECOND GRADE STRIKERS
Thurs 9/29/22 6:00 PM 7 (P) 1- Internal Fire Glass
Games Begin. Practices are marked (P) 2- Whip's Pool Service
Sat 10/1/22f 10:00 AM 1/2 1/2 1/2 1(P) 1/2 1(P) 3- Community Emergency Corps
11:30 AM 3/4 3/4 3/4 2/3 3/4 2/3 4- Ballston Spa Elks
1:00 PM 5/6 5/6 5(P) 5(P) 5- Eat Smart North
2:30PM| 7 (P)*
Mon 10/3/22 6:00 PM 1/3 1/3 1/3 13 1/3 1/3 JUNIOR DIVISION
Tues 10/4/22 6:00 PM 2/4 2/5 2/5 2(P) 2/5 2(P) 1- Sircle Home Inspections
Wed 10/5/22 6:00 PM 5/7 4/6 4(P) 4(P) 2- Burlingame Orthodontics
Thurs 10/6/22 6:00 PM 6(P) 3- Fogg Builders
Sat 10/8/22  10:00 AM NO SOCCER DUE TO HOLIDAY
11:30 AM NO SOCCER DUE TO HOLIDAY INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
1:00PM| NO SOCCER | DUE TO  |HOLIDAY [1- Izzy's Sweet Treats
2:30 PM NO SOCCER DUE TO HOLIDAY 2- Grasshopper Heating & Cooling
Mon 10/10/22 6:00 PM NO SOCCER DUE TO HOLIDAY 3- Morgan Stanley
Tues 10/11/22 6:00 PM| 3/4(P) 3/4(P) 3/4(P)* 1/2(P) 2/4(P) 1/2(P) 4- Valentino's Barbershop
Wed 10/12/22 6:00 PM| 5/6(P) 5/6(P) 2/5(P) 3(P) 3/5(P) 3(P)* 5- Tree Top Techs
Thurs 10/13/22 6:00 PM| 2/7(P) 1/2(P) 1(P) 1(P)
6:00 PM|1(P) (Extra Field) SENIOR DIVISION (Field E)
Sat 10/15/22 10:00 AM 1/4 1/4 2(P)* 1(P) 1/4 1(P) 1- Valentino's Barbershop
11:30 AM 2/3 2/6 1/4 2/3 2(P)* 2/3 2- Pure Volition Company
1:00 PM 6/7 3/5 3/5 3/5 3- Lake George Docks
2:30 PM 5 (P)
Mon 10/17/22 6:00 PM 1/5 1/5 1/5 1/2 1/5 12 Pictures will be taken 9/24/22.
Tues  10/18/22 6:00 PM 2/6 2/4 2/4 3 (P)* 2/4 3(P) Arrive 15 minutes before your
Wed 10/19/22 6:00 PM 37 3/6 3(P) 3(P)* scheduled time. Practice will
Thurs 10/20/22 6:00 PM 4 (P) take place right after pictures
Sat 10/22/22  10:00 AM 1/6 1/6 4/5 1/3 1(P)* 1/3 (P) are taken.
11:30 AM 2/5 2/3 2/3 2 (P) 2/3(P) 2(P)*
1:00 PM 4/7 4/5 1(P)* 4/5 * Clinic with Coleman Akey
2:30 PM 3(P) ** Parent/Kid Game
Mon 10/24/22 6:00 PM 1/7 1/2 1/2 1(P)* 1/2 1(P) *** Interdivsion scrimmage (2nd & Juniors)
Tues  10/25/22 6:00 PM 2(P) 3/4 3/4 2/3 3/4 2/3
Wed 10/26/22 6:00 PM 3/5 5/6 5(P)y* 5(P)
Thurs 10/27/22 6:00 PM 4/6
Sat 10/29/22 10:00 AM| 1(P)~* 1/3 1/3 1/2 1/3 1/2
11:30 AM 217 2/5 2/5 2/5 3=
1:00 PM 3/6 4/6 4 il 4**
2:30 PM 4/5




| B A R C Fall SOCCER 2022
Picture Schedule

Baiston Area Recreation Commissicn

‘ . . . . Location: BARC Building

Date: Saturday, September 24th

Time Date  Team (Division) (some sponsors have 2 teams - check division!) #Players Note

9:00a | SAT. |[J Team 1 - Sircle Home Inspections (Juniors) 16

9/24 | Team2- Burlingame Orthodontics (Juniors) 16

9:15a SAT. |[] Team 1 - Internal Fire Glass (2nd Grade Strikers) 11

9/24 |1 Team 2 - Whip's Pool Service (2nd Grade Strikers) 11

9:30a| SAT. |[] Team1-Village Photo (1st Grade Dribblers) 11

9/24 | L] Team 2 — Townhomes at Woodland Edge (1st Grade Dribblers) 11

9:45a | SAT. |[] Team 1 - Salvatore Dental (Kinder Kickers) 11

9/24 | [ Team 2 - Burlingame Orthodontics (Kinder Kickers) 11

10:05a| SAT. |[] Team 3 -Lake George Docks (Seniors) 18
9/24

10:20a| SAT. |[] Team 3 - Morgan Stanley (Intermediate) 15

9/24 | [] Team 4 - Valentino’s Barbershop (Intermediate) 15

10:35a| SAT. |[] Team 3 -Fogg Builders (Juniors) 16

10:45a| SAT. |[] Team 3 — Community Emergency Corps (2nd Grade Strikers) 11

9/24 |[] Team 4 — Ballston Spa Elks (2nd Grade Strikers) 11

11:05a| SAT. |[] Team 3 —Rushdown Studios (1st Grade Dribblers) 11

9/24 |[] Team 4 - Gil's Garage (1st Grade Dribblers) 11

11:25a| SAT. |[] Team 3 —Tigger's Tiny Tots (Kinder Kickers) 11

9/24 | [] Team 4 -Snyder’s Drywall (Kinder Kickers) 11

11:45a| SAT. |[] Team 5 - Tree Top Techs (Intermediate) 15
9/24

12:00p| SAT. |[J Team 5-Eat Smart North (2nd Grade Strikers) 11
9/24

12:15p| SAT. |[J Team5-VYana Yoga (1st Grade Dribblers) 11

9/24 | L Team 6 - TSS Printing (1st Grade Dribblers) 11

12:35p| SAT. [] Team 5 - Above & Beyond Bookkeeping (Kinder Kickers) 17

9/24 [ Team 6 - Saratoga Tents & Events (Kinder Kickers) 17

1:00p SAT. | [ Team 1- Izzy’s Sweet Treats (Intermediate) 15

9/24 | Team 2- Grasshopper Heating & Cooling (Intermediate) 15

1:20p SAT. |[] Team 1 - Valentino’s Barbershop (Seniors) 18

9/24 | [] Team 2- Pure Volition (Seniors) : 18

1:45p SAT. |[] Team 7- BACC (Kinder Kickers) 11
9/24
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